
 
FUGMAN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL  

Bus Route Schedule  
Monday – Friday 

Dates: August 19th – June 6th  
 

 

 

      
Student shall be at their designated stop 5 minutes prior to the scheduled pick-up time 

 

 

The general policy of the District is to make a transportation program available for students who live outside an established Radius Zone, as 
defined in Board Policy 3541                                                      
 

 
Route 

54 
 

 
AM 

 
Auberry Rd @ Garonne Ave 
Reno @ Auberry  
Chestnut @ Via Cesena Dr 
Chestnut @ Pinnacle Way 
Copper @ Blackberry Dr 
Via Monte Verdi @ Turn About  
Alicante @ Summit View 
Alicante Dr @ Grey Box  
Fugman Elementary  

 
6:42 AM 
6:52 AM 
7:00 AM 
7:02 AM 
7:05 AM 
7:10 AM 
7:18 AM 
7:20 AM 
7:25 AM 
 

 
PM 

 
Fugman Elementary  
Alicante @ Summit View  
Alicante Dr @ Grey Box  
Via Monte Verdi @ Turn About  
Chestnut @ Via Cesena Dr 
Chestnut @ Pinnacle Way 
Copper @ Blackberry Dr 
Auberry Rd @ Garonne Ave 
Reno @ Auberry  
 

 
2:35 PM 
2:53 PM 
2:56 PM 
3:00 PM 
3:04 PM 
3:05 PM 
3:06 PM 
3:10 PM 
3:13 PM 
 

WED 
1:10 PM 
1:23 PM 
1:26 PM 
1:30 PM 
1:34 PM 
1:35 PM 
1:36 PM 
1:40 PM 
1:43 PM 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

AM TK / Kinder Take-Home 

 
Route 

54 

  
Fugman Elementary  
N Alicante Dr @ Grey Box 
Copper @ Blackberry Dr 

 
11:20 AM 
11:27 AM 
11:35 AM 
 

WED 
10:35 AM 
10:42 AM 
10:50 AM 

 
 

Recreation  
 
Route 

54 

 
PM 

 
Fugman Elementary 
Alicante @ Summit View 
Alicante Dr @ Grey Box  
Via Monte Verdi @ Turn About  
Chestnut @ Via Cesena Dr 
Chestnut @ Pinnacle Way 
Copper @ Blackberry Dr 
Reno @ Auberry 

 
4:00 PM 
4:04 PM 
4:07 PM 
4:16 PM 
4:20 PM 
4:21 PM 
4:22 PM 
4:28 PM 
 

 

 

 

 

 

PM TK / Kinder Pick-Up 
 

 
Route 

54 
 

  
E Via Monte Verdi Ave & Monte Verdi  
N Alicante Dr @ Grey Box  
Fugman Elementary  
 

 
10:49 AM 
10:58 AM 
11:05 AM 
  

WED 
10:09 AM 
10:18 AM 
10:25 AM  
 


