

## **FUGMAN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL**

Bus Route Schedule Monday – Friday Dates: August 19<sup>th</sup> – June 6<sup>th</sup>



The general policy of the District is to make a transportation program available for students who live outside an established Radius Zone, as defined in Board Policy 3541

							WED
Route	AM	Auberry Rd @ Garonne Ave	6:42 AM	PM	Fugman Elementary	2:35 PM	1:10 PM
54		Reno @ Auberry	6:52 AM		Alicante @ Summit View	2:53 PM	1:23 PM
		Chestnut @ Via Cesena Dr	7:00 AM		Alicante Dr @ Grey Box	2:56 PM	1:26 PM
		Chestnut @ Pinnacle Way	7:02 AM		Via Monte Verdi @ Turn About	3:00 PM	1:30 PM
		Copper @ Blackberry Dr	7:05 AM		Chestnut @ Via Cesena Dr	3:04 PM	1:34 PM
		Via Monte Verdi @ Turn About	7:10 AM		Chestnut @ Pinnacle Way	3:05 PM	1:35 PM
		Alicante @ Summit View	7:18 AM		Copper @ Blackberry Dr	3:06 PM	1:36 PM
		Alicante Dr @ Grey Box	7:20 AM		Auberry Rd @ Garonne Ave	3:10 PM	1:40 PM
		Fugman Elementary	7:25 AM		Reno @ Auberry	3:13 PM	1:43 PM
		-					

PM TK / Kinder Pick-Up					
Route 54		E Via Monte Verdi Ave & Monte Verdi N Alicante Dr @ Grey Box Fugman Elementary	10:49 AM 10:58 AM 11:05 AM	WED 10:09 AM 10:18 AM 10:25 AM	

AM TK / Kinder Take-Home					
Route 54		Fugman Elementary N Alicante Dr @ Grey Box Copper @ Blackberry Dr	11:20 AM 11:27 AM 11:35 AM	WED 10:35 AM 10:42 AM 10:50 AM	

Recreation				
Route 54	PM	Fugman Elementary Alicante @ Summit View Alicante Dr @ Grey Box Via Monte Verdi @ Turn About Chestnut @ Via Cesena Dr Chestnut @ Pinnacle Way Copper @ Blackberry Dr Reno @ Auberry	4:00 PM 4:04 PM 4:07 PM 4:16 PM 4:20 PM 4:21 PM 4:22 PM 4:28 PM	